:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10525268

Dec 02, 2024 - 08:16 (UTC)

In epoch 328,914 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 103921 - 0.056779735 ETH®
204.54 USD

2 103922 - 0.010808763 ETH®
38.93 USD

3 103923 - 0.010794342 ETH®
38.88 USD

4 103924 - 0.056730769 ETH®
204.37 USD

S 103927 - 0.010763437 ETH®
38.77 USD

6 103928 - 0.010818824 ETH®
38.97 USD

7 103929 - 0.010822351 ETH®
38.98 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/10525268
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/328914
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/103921
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/103922
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/103923
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/103924
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/103927
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/103928
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/103929

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

103930

103931

103932

103933

103934

103935

103936

103937

103938

Validator Id

1037569

Amount

0.010811483
38.94 USD

0.010808394
38.93 USD

0.010731764
38.66 USD

0.010783604
38.84 USD

0.010760613
38.76 USD

0.010728448
38.64 USD

0.010751023
38.73 USD

0.010798247
38.90 USD

0.010758393
38.75 USD

Amount

+ 0.046105174

166.09 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/103930
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/103931
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/103932
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/103933
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/103934
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/103935
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/103936
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/103937
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/103938
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1037569

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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